EAST FORK FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT FEE SCHEDULE

Qtriictiirac/Tante IQtana Canany

Minimum Minimum
Minimum Minimum Inspection Inspection Minimum Technonogy

Description of Fees Fee Rate Admin Fee  |Plan Review Fee Hours Fee Permit Fee Fee Added Rounded
Required Operational Fire Permits & Inspection Fees
Amusement Buildings/Haunted Houses minimum hourly $ 36.75 2 $ 17850 |$  393.75| § 409.50 | § 410.00
Aviation Facilities minimum hourly $ 36.75 2 $ 17850 (%  393.75( § 409.50 [ $ 410.00
Cannabis/Hemp Cultivation Facility minimum hourly $ 36.75 2 $ 17850 |$  393.75| § 409.50 | § 410.00
Cannabis/Hemp Production Facility minimum hourly $ 36.75 2 $ 17850 %  393.75| $ 409.50 | $ 410.00
Compressed Gases minimum hourly $ 36.75 2 $ 17850 |$  393.75| § 409.50 | § 410.00
Dipping/Spraying minimum hourly $ 36.75 2 $ 17850 %  393.75( $ 409.50 [$ 410.00
Explosives minimum hourly $ 36.75 4 $ 17850 | $§ 393.75| $ 409.50 | $ 410.00
Flammable & Combustible Liquids minimum hourly $ 36.75 2 $ 17850 (%  393.75( § 409.50 [$ 410.00
Hazardous Materials minimum hourly $ 36.75 2 $ 17850 |$  393.75| § 409.50 | § 410.00
High-Piled Storage minimum hourly $ 36.75 2 $ 17850 %  393.75($ 409.50 [$ 410.00
Pyrotechnic/Special Effects Material minimum hourly $ 36.75 2 $ 17850 |$  393.75| § 409.50 | § 410.00
Solar Photovoltaic minimum hourly $ 36.75|% 17850 1 $ 17850 $ 21525( § 223.86 ($ 224.00
ICIIpPurdly WicHioraric ..

minimum hourly $ 36.75 2 $ 17850 | $§ 393.75| $ 40950 | $ 410.00

Vacation Home Rentals

minimum hourly
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